TITLE | DISTINGUISHED SCHOOLS

10.

11.

Jackson Public School District
BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Jackson, MS

Greenwood Public School District
DAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Greenwood, MS

Greenville Public School District
TRIGG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Greenville, MS

Pascagoula School District
JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Pascagoula, MS

Benton County School District
ASHLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Ashland, MS

Holly Springs School District
HOLLY SPRINGS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Holly Springs, MS

North Panola School District
COMO ELEMENTARY
Como, MS

Covington County School District
SEMINARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Seminary, MS

Jackson Public School District
SPANN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Jackson, MS

Jackson Public School District
CASEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Jackson, MS

Columbus Municipal School District
FRANKLIN ACADEMY

Columbus, MS

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Montgomery County School District
MONTGOMERY COUNTY ELEM. SCHOOL

Kilmichael, MS

Oktibbeha County School District

WEST OKTIBBEHA COUNTY ELEMENTARY

Sturgis, MS

Clarksdale Municipal School District
JEROME STAMPLY AEROSPACE/ENV.ST

Clarksdale, MS

Drew School District
DREW HUNTER HIGH SCHOOL
Drew, MS

Pontotoc City Schools
PONTOTOC MIDDLE SCHOOL

Pontotoc, MS

Harrison County School District
CROSSROADS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Gulfport, MS

Harrison County School District
HARRISON CENTRAL ELEMENTARY

Gulfport, MS

Jackson Public School District
POWER APAC SCHOOL

Jackson, MS

Union Public School District
UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Union, MS

Jackson Public School District
DAVIS MAGNET SCHOOL

Jackson, MS

Jones County School District
GLADE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Laurel, MS



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

Pass Christian School District
DELISLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Pass Christian, MS

Biloxi Public School District
GORENFLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Biloxi, MS 39530

Pascagoula School District
CHEROKEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Pascagoula, MS

McComb School District
OTKEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
McComb, MS

Carroll County School District
GEORGE MIDDLE SCHOOL
North Carrollton, MS



HIGH PROGRESS SCHOOLS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

Amory School District
WEST AMORY ELEMENTARY
Amory, MS

Brookhaven School District
ALEXANDER JUNIOR HIGH
Brookhaven, MS

Canton Public School District
NICHOLS MIDDLE
Canton, MS

Clarksdale School District
HEIDELBERG ELEMENTARY
Clarksdale, MS

Clarksdale School District
J.W. STAMPLY ELEMENTARY
Clarksdale, MS

Clarksdale School District
MYRTLE HALL IV ELEMENTARY
Clarksdale, MS

Cleveland School District
BELL ELEMENTARY
Cleveland, MS

Coahoma County School District
LYON ELEMENTARY
Lyon, MS

Coahoma School District
SHERARD ELEMENTARY
Clarksdale, MS

Greenville Public School District
STERN ELEMENTARY
Greenville, MS

Greenwood School District
DAVIS ELEMENTARY
Greenwood, MS

Greenwood School District
THREADGILL ELEMENTARY
Greenwood, MS

Hattiesburg Public School District
N.R. BURGER MIDDLE
Hattiesburg, MS

Jackson Public School District
SPANN ELEMENTARY
Jackson, MS

Jones County School District
GLADE ELEMENTARY
Laurel, MS

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Laurel School District
OAK PARK ELEMENTARY
Laurel, MS

Louisville School District
FAIR ELEMENTARY
Louisville, MS

Marion County School District
WEST MARION PRIMARY
Foxworth, MS

Montgomery County School District
MONTGOMERY COUNTY ELEMENTARY
Kilmichael, MS

North Panola School District
COMO ELEMENTARY
Como, MS

North Panola School District
GREENHILL ELEMENTARY
Sardis, MS

Oktibbeha County School District

EAST OKTIBBEHA COUNTY ELEMENTARY

Starkville, MS

Pascagoula School District
JACKSON ELEMENTARY
Pascagoula, MS

Pascagoula School District
LAKE ELEMENTARY
Pascagoula, MS

Quitman County School District
QUITMAN COUNTY ELEMENTARY
Lambert, MS

Sunflower County School District
MOORHEAD MIDDLE
Moorhead, MS

Tunica County School District
TUNICA MIDDLE
Tunica, MS

Wilkinson County School District
FINCH ELEMENTARY
Centreville, MS



HIGH PERFORMING SCHOOLS

Hancock County School District
EAST HANCOCK ELEMENTARY
Kiln, MS

Harrison County School District
SAUCIER ELEMENTARY
Saucier, MS

Harrison County School District
WEST WORTHAM ELEMENTARY/ MIDDLE
Saucier, MS

Jackson Public School District
CASEY ELEMENTARY
Jackson, MS

Jackson Public School District
DAVIS MAGNET ELEMENTARY
Jackson, MS

Jackson Public School District
GEORGE ELEMENTARY
Jackson, MS

Jackson Public School District
POWER APAC ELEMENTARY
Jackson, MS

Kosciusko School District
KOSCIUSKO MIDDLE
Kosciusko, MS

Ocean Springs School District
OAK PARK ELEMENTARY
Ocean Springs, MS

. Pass Christian School District
DELISLE ELEMENTARY
Pass Christian, MS




